I h a n k What you take home
(NET PAY)
o u Pay summary Pay date: 14/10/2022
o £1697.24 - £249.40 = £1447.84 (NET PAY) Tax period: 28

Update: Employee NIC has increased by 1.25% from 6 April 2022 to
support the Health & Social Care Fund.

Ivan Fernandez - Montiel
73 Montreal Avenue
Bristol Your payment breakdown
Bristol

Bristol

BS7 ONJ

J Basic Hours £1105.95
| Holiday Pay £412.03
Overtime 1 £10.10
Retirement Savings Plan - -£70.72
Salary Sacrifice
Il sunday Overtime Day £239.88
TOTAL £1697.24
Your pay summary Your contributions
This pay summary covers
contracted hours from 18
September 2022 to 15 October
2022
Please refer overleaf for a i zensti‘?g Fi.eg”'ar Employers £70.72
. . ontripution
det_a”e'd breakdown of this I Retirement Savings Plan - £70.72
period's payments. Salary Sacrifice
USDAW Membership £6.64
TOTAL £148.08
Current year holiday 219.00 hours (Earned to date 119.00 hours)

I ESCO 124.50 hours taken 94.50 hours left



TESCO

Your information
Colleague Number

Tax Code

Tax Basis

National Insurance (NI) Number
National Insurance Category

Contracted Hours
Hourly Rate
Job Name

Payment Method

HMRC information

39602237
1257L
Cumulative

SP467912A
A

36.50 hours
£10.100
Customer Assistant

Bank

(to help with your NI and PAYE enquiries)

HMRC Payroll ID

Employer Name
Employer Tax Reference
Employer Address

HMRC Office Name
HMRC Office Phone
HMRC Address

Period Start Date
Period End Date

Your YTD totals

Totals to date
Gross Earnings
Nlable Pay
Taxable Pay

NI Employee
PAYE

Pension Regular Employers Contribution

Retirement Savings Plan - Net
Contribution

Retirement Savings Plan - Salary
Sacrifice

USDAW Membership

Net Pay

300012889267125

Tesco Stores Limited
846/T1

Tesco House
Ground Floor, Smile
Building

Shire Park, Kestrel
Way

Welwyn Garden City
AL7 1GA

HMRC Cumbernauld
0300 200 3300

Pay As You Earn and
Self Assessment

HM Revenue and
Customs

BX9 1AS

18/09/2022
15/10/2022

£11673.25
£11673.25
£11673.25
£732.09
£979.80
£463.87
£214.93

£195.21

£45.40
£9701.03

Your pay

Payments (taxable)
Basic Pay

Basic Hours

Subtotal

Overtime and Premiums
Overtime 1

Sunday Overtime Day
Subtotal

Absence Payments
Holiday Pay

Subtotal

Salary Sacrifice
Retirement Savings Plan - Salary
Sacrifice

Subtotal

TOTAL

Deductions

NI Employee

PAYE

USDAW Membership
TOTAL

NET PAY

Additional information

Basic Hours

Holiday Pay
Overtime 1

Sunday Overtime Day

*** Fnd of Payslip ***

£1105.95
£1105.95

£10.10
£239.88
£249.98

£412.03
£412.03

-£70.72

-£70.72
£1697.24

£96.76
£146.00
£6.64
£249.40

£1447.84

109.50 hours
36.50 hours
1.00 hours
19.00 hours



